


Listado provisional de puntuaciones

Orden Exp.Acad. Cursos Becas Post. TotalApellidos y Nombre

C18_MAD_SGAAE_003

01 64,04 07,20 05,00 76,24PARDO FERNÁNDEZ, DIEGO

02 64,84 06,40 03,75 74,99PAULIN MONTES, CARLA

03 62,24 08,25 03,33 73,82FERRERAS BRACHO, EVA

04 61,92 07,90 03,75 73,57MARTIN GIL, ESTHER

05 59,92 11,65 00,00 71,57DE LA FUENTE  SARRIÁ, DIEGO

06 58,56 12,10 00,00 70,66BLÁZQUEZ GURI, LAURA

07 62,84 07,00 00,00 69,84MARTÍN CUMBREÑO, ELVIRA

08 62,48 07,10 00,00 69,58MORENO SESMERO, ANA 

09 63,00 06,50 00,00 69,50GARCÍA SASTRE, BEGOÑA

10 62,92 06,50 00,00 69,42RÍOS PALMA, JULIA

11 62,08 06,50 00,00 68,58CAPARRÓS ALONSO, MARTA

12 61,96 06,50 00,00 68,46RODRÍGUEZ MATUTE, ELENA

13 61,28 02,10 05,00 68,38SANCHEZ NARRILLOS, PAULA

14 60,92 06,50 00,83 68,25TOSCANO PARDO, HUMBERTO

15 63,12 05,00 00,00 68,12PINO SERRADILLA, ALBERTO

16 64,92 02,90 00,00 67,82JARA MARTIN, ELISA

17 60,84 06,50 00,00 67,34LUNA CRUZ, JUAN MANUEL

18 59,64 07,20 00,00 66,84MEDINA MUÑOZ, FLOR

19 65,96 00,00 00,00 65,96MELCHOR FERNÁNDEZ, EDGAR 

20 65,56 00,00 00,00 65,56FLORES  SAGARDOY, MARISOL

21 58,72 06,50 00,00 65,22RUIZ GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA

22 60,64 04,20 00,00 64,84CABRERO MOHEDANO, ANA

23 61,56 02,90 00,00 64,46DÍAZ PAGE, ICIAR

24 59,08 05,35 00,00 64,43NADAL LLORENTE, ALVARO

25 57,92 06,50 00,00 64,42LOBO  SANCHEZ , ANGELA

26 59,20 05,00 00,00 64,20BURGOA MUÑOZ, JON

27 56,92 07,20 00,00 64,12MECA RUIZ, JOSE LUIS

28 61,28 02,80 00,00 64,08TORIBIO PÉREZ, DAVID
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29 61,12 02,90 00,00 64,02DOMINGUEZ OLIVAS, JAVIER

30 63,20 00,35 00,00 63,55PALMA JIMÉNEZ, ALBA

31 59,52 03,50 00,00 63,02SOLIS  SILOS, MARÍA CYNTHIA

32 59,96 03,00 00,00 62,96SÁNCHEZ MONCADA, MARÍA

33 60,20 02,45 00,00 62,65GOMEZ ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRA

34 59,52 02,90 00,00 62,42DA SILVA MOLINA, CRISTINA

35 56,96 05,00 00,00 61,96BELL DIAZ, ARNALDO HILMAR

36 59,20 02,55 00,00 61,75CRESPO  BORREGO, IRENE

37 59,84 01,50 00,00 61,34FERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS, IRENE ALMUDENA

38 59,52 01,40 00,00 60,92MARTIN PEREIRA, BEATRIZ

39 58,36 00,00 01,66 60,02FERNÁNDEZ COLLADO, SARA

40 59,52 00,00 00,00 59,52GORDO MARTÍN , MARÍA 

41 58,92 00,35 00,00 59,27MARTINEZ SANTOS, DAVID

42 57,36 01,05 00,00 58,41VÉLEZ PINEDO, TERESA

43 55,92 02,20 00,00 58,12EL HATIFI , YOUSSEF

44 54,16 02,80 00,00 56,96TORRIJOS CARVAJAL, NATALIA

45 54,80 01,40 00,00 56,20CALVO PASTOR, FERNANDO

46 56,04 00,00 00,00 56,04MARTINEZ AMIGO, JAVIER

47 56,00 00,00 00,00 56,00SOLORZANO TOBON, LEIDY MARCELA

48 55,28 00,35 00,00 55,63SANZ VIZCAÍNO, MARÍA DE LA PAZ

49 54,76 00,00 00,00 54,76CANALES ALIAGA, MILUSKA LISSET

50 53,00 01,75 00,00 54,75MELGAR  YANZA, SANDRA

51 54,64 00,00 00,00 54,64MARTIN GIL, ANA

52 53,96 00,00 00,00 53,96RODRIGUEZ NACAR, ELISABET

C18_MAD_VAOCC_001

01 60,72 08,15 09,17 78,04LAPUERTA MURILLO, IRENE

02 62,60 09,20 05,83 77,63DELGADO GONZÁLEZ, CRISTINA

03 62,24 10,95 03,33 76,52FERRERAS BRACHO, EVA

04 64,04 06,85 05,42 76,31PARDO FERNÁNDEZ, DIEGO

05 65,52 06,40 03,33 75,25MORENO ALBARRACÍN, BELÉN

06 64,84 07,45 02,50 74,79PAULIN MONTES, CARLA

07 63,52 09,20 01,67 74,39TALERO ÁLVAREZ, PAULA

08 62,20 06,15 05,00 73,35GÓMEZ GARCÍA, ALBA

09 61,64 10,70 00,00 72,34MARTÍN FIGUEREDO, JOSE MARÍA
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10 59,84 12,45 00,00 72,29CORRAL CUMBRERAS, MARTA

11 63,76 08,50 00,00 72,26SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN, CRISTINA

12 64,40 06,75 00,00 71,15ALBÚJAR VILLARRUBIA, MARTA

13 59,92 10,25 00,83 71,00DE LA FUENTE  SARRIÁ, DIEGO

14 62,48 08,50 00,00 70,98MORENO SESMERO, ANA 

15 61,92 08,60 00,00 70,52MARTIN GIL, ESTHER

16 60,00 10,25 00,00 70,25RUIZ GALIANO, ALBA

17 61,28 03,50 05,00 69,78SANCHEZ NARRILLOS, PAULA

18 63,12 06,50 00,00 69,62PINO SERRADILLA, ALBERTO

19 63,00 06,50 00,00 69,50GARCÍA SASTRE, BEGOÑA

20 62,92 06,50 00,00 69,42RÍOS PALMA, JULIA

21 61,96 07,20 00,00 69,16RODRÍGUEZ MATUTE, ELENA

22 62,08 06,50 00,00 68,58CAPARRÓS ALONSO, MARTA

23 60,64 07,80 00,00 68,44REGO GARCIA, ANTÍA

24 58,56 09,55 00,00 68,11BLÁZQUEZ GURI, LAURA

25 61,24 06,85 00,00 68,09AUÑÓN LÓPEZ, CLARA

26 60,28 06,50 01,25 68,03AYERRA LARRÁYOZ, PABLO

27 60,00 03,35 04,58 67,93ROLDÁN  GALINDO , LORENA

28 60,84 06,75 00,00 67,59LUNA CRUZ, JUAN MANUEL

29 59,52 07,90 00,00 67,42DA SILVA MOLINA, CRISTINA

30 64,12 03,00 00,00 67,12LÁZARO HERNÁNDEZ, JORGE

31 60,20 06,65 00,00 66,85ANDRÉS GARCÍA, MARCOS

32 59,64 07,10 00,00 66,74MEDINA MUÑOZ, FLOR

33 59,16 07,55 00,00 66,71MARTÍNEZ PALLÁS, LAURA

34 65,96 00,00 00,00 65,96MELCHOR FERNÁNDEZ, EDGAR 

35 61,56 04,30 00,00 65,86DÍAZ PAGE, ICIAR

36 59,32 06,50 00,00 65,82JUÁREZ HERNÁN, LAURA

37 59,16 06,50 00,00 65,66GORDON GIMENO, PAULA

38 60,52 05,00 00,00 65,52GUZMAN AGUADO, SARA PILAR

39 60,64 04,80 00,00 65,44CABRERO MOHEDANO, ANA

40 60,68 01,05 03,33 65,06AGUADO SÁNCHEZ, JORGE

41 59,20 04,90 00,00 64,10BURGOA MUÑOZ, JON

42 58,72 05,00 00,00 63,72RUIZ GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA
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43 60,52 02,80 00,00 63,32PÁEZ RAMÍREZ, CINTIA

44 56,64 06,50 00,00 63,14GRECH GONZÁLEZ, ISABEL MARÍA

45 61,28 01,85 00,00 63,13ALMAGRO REY ALMAGRO REY, VICTORIA

46 60,20 02,80 00,00 63,00GOMEZ ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRA

47 57,68 05,00 00,00 62,68PELÁEZ LARA, ANA

48 61,48 00,00 00,00 61,48PLUMED MARCO, NEREA

49 58,08 02,80 00,00 60,88ALBERRO CÁRDENAS, ISABEL 

50 59,52 00,35 00,00 59,87MARTIN PEREIRA, BEATRIZ

51 59,84 00,00 00,00 59,84MARCO CHECA, RUBEN

52 57,48 02,10 00,00 59,58RICO MACIAS, MARTA

53 56,64 02,90 00,00 59,54RODRIGUEZ CANTARERO, SANDRA 

54 58,36 00,00 00,00 58,36FERNÁNDEZ COLLADO, SARA

55 54,16 02,80 00,00 56,96TORRIJOS CARVAJAL, NATALIA

56 56,52 00,00 00,00 56,52ESCRIBANO TERRÉN, JAVIER

57 55,28 00,35 00,00 55,63SANZ VIZCAÍNO, MARÍA DE LA PAZ

58 54,64 00,00 00,00 54,64MARTIN GIL, ANA

C18_MAD_VAOCC_003

01 60,72 08,15 09,17 78,04LAPUERTA MURILLO, IRENE

02 62,60 09,20 05,83 77,63DELGADO GONZÁLEZ, CRISTINA

03 62,16 12,70 02,08 76,94REY CAO, SABELA

04 62,24 10,95 03,33 76,52FERRERAS BRACHO, EVA

05 64,04 06,85 05,42 76,31PARDO FERNÁNDEZ, DIEGO

06 65,52 06,40 03,33 75,25MORENO ALBARRACÍN, BELÉN

07 64,84 07,45 02,50 74,79PAULIN MONTES, CARLA

08 63,52 09,20 01,67 74,39TALERO ÁLVAREZ, PAULA

09 62,36 06,15 05,00 73,51GÓMEZ GARCÍA, ALBA

10 61,64 10,70 00,00 72,34MARTÍN FIGUEREDO, JOSE MARÍA

11 59,84 12,45 00,00 72,29CORRAL CUMBRERAS, MARTA

12 63,76 08,50 00,00 72,26SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN, CRISTINA

13 65,48 06,40 00,00 71,88HERNÁNDEZ  ORTEGA, ALBA

14 64,72 06,40 00,00 71,12MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, BENJAMÍN

15 59,92 10,25 00,83 71,00DE LA FUENTE  SARRIÁ, DIEGO

16 62,48 08,50 00,00 70,98MORENO SESMERO, ANA 

17 61,92 08,60 00,00 70,52MARTIN GIL, ESTHER
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18 63,96 06,50 00,00 70,46GARCÍA SASTRE, BEGOÑA

19 65,08 05,35 00,00 70,43BALLESTERO DEL RÍO, LAURA

20 60,00 10,25 00,00 70,25RUIZ GALIANO, ALBA

21 61,28 03,50 05,00 69,78SANCHEZ NARRILLOS, PAULA

22 63,12 06,50 00,00 69,62PINO SERRADILLA, ALBERTO

23 62,92 06,50 00,00 69,42RÍOS PALMA, JULIA

24 61,96 07,20 00,00 69,16RODRÍGUEZ MATUTE, ELENA

25 66,12 03,00 00,00 69,12DIEZ URUEÑA, SANDRA

26 62,08 06,50 00,00 68,58CAPARRÓS ALONSO, MARTA

27 60,64 07,80 00,00 68,44REGO GARCIA, ANTÍA

28 61,92 06,50 00,00 68,42MONTES , MANUEL

29 63,16 05,00 00,00 68,16SERRADA PARIENTE, REBECA

30 58,56 09,55 00,00 68,11BLÁZQUEZ GURI, LAURA

31 61,24 06,85 00,00 68,09AUÑÓN LÓPEZ, CLARA

32 60,28 06,50 01,25 68,03AYERRA LARRÁYOZ, PABLO

33 59,96 07,90 00,00 67,86DA SILVA MOLINA, CRISTINA

34 60,84 06,75 00,00 67,59LUNA CRUZ, JUAN MANUEL

35 64,12 03,00 00,00 67,12LÁZARO HERNÁNDEZ, JORGE

36 60,20 06,65 00,00 66,85ANDRÉS GARCÍA, MARCOS

37 59,64 07,10 00,00 66,74MEDINA MUÑOZ, FLOR

38 59,16 07,55 00,00 66,71MARTÍNEZ PALLÁS, LAURA

39 65,96 00,00 00,00 65,96MELCHOR FERNÁNDEZ, EDGAR 

40 61,56 04,30 00,00 65,86DÍAZ PAGE, ICIAR

41 59,32 06,50 00,00 65,82JUÁREZ HERNÁN, LAURA

42 59,16 06,50 00,00 65,66GORDON GIMENO, PAULA

43 60,52 05,00 00,00 65,52GUZMAN AGUADO, SARA PILAR

44 60,64 04,80 00,00 65,44CABRERO MOHEDANO, ANA

45 60,20 05,00 00,00 65,20GOMEZ BECERRA, JUAN

46 61,16 01,40 02,50 65,06LOZANO FERNÁNDEZ, SANDRA

47 59,20 04,90 00,00 64,10BURGOA MUÑOZ, JON

48 58,72 05,00 00,00 63,72RUIZ GONZALEZ, ROSA MARIA

49 60,52 02,80 00,00 63,32PÁEZ RAMÍREZ, CINTIA

50 56,64 06,50 00,00 63,14GRECH GONZÁLEZ, ISABEL MARÍA
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51 61,28 01,85 00,00 63,13ALMAGRO REY ALMAGRO REY, VICTORIA

52 60,20 02,80 00,00 63,00GOMEZ ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRA

53 54,56 08,15 00,00 62,71DUEÑAS SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

54 57,68 05,00 00,00 62,68PELÁEZ LARA, ANA

55 59,60 02,45 00,00 62,05TORRES IGLESIAS, LORENA

56 58,80 03,25 00,00 62,05PICHARDO ESCUDERO, MARTA

57 60,12 01,50 00,00 61,62ROLDÁN CORONEL, JESSICA

58 61,48 00,00 00,00 61,48PLUMED MARCO, NEREA

59 58,20 03,25 00,00 61,45LÓPEZ MORENO, GÁDOR

60 58,08 02,80 00,00 60,88ALBERRO CÁRDENAS, ISABEL 

61 59,44 01,40 00,00 60,84MENGÍBAR ALARCÓN, CORAIMA

62 60,44 00,00 00,00 60,44SUÁREZ PONTIGO, DALIA

63 60,40 00,00 00,00 60,40CASTELLANO GARCÍA, LORENA

64 60,24 00,00 00,00 60,24DURÁN VALERO, LUCÍA

65 59,52 00,35 00,00 59,87MARTIN PEREIRA, BEATRIZ

66 59,84 00,00 00,00 59,84MARCO CHECA, RUBEN

67 57,48 02,10 00,00 59,58RICO MACIAS, MARTA

68 56,64 02,90 00,00 59,54RODRIGUEZ CANTARERO, SANDRA 

69 58,36 00,00 00,00 58,36FERNÁNDEZ COLLADO, SARA

70 57,48 00,00 00,00 57,48AMO PICO, IRENE

71 54,16 02,80 00,00 56,96TORRIJOS CARVAJAL, NATALIA

72 56,52 00,00 00,00 56,52ESCRIBANO TERRÉN, JAVIER

73 55,28 00,35 00,00 55,63SANZ VIZCAÍNO, MARÍA DE LA PAZ

74 55,36 00,00 00,00 55,36SOUTO DÍAZ, PEDRO

75 54,64 00,00 00,00 54,64MARTIN GIL, ANA
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